No. C 155938

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2005
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

TVA FIRE & LIFE SAFETY, INC.
DARRYL A. WEISS

9740 SCRANTON ROAD, STE 300
SAN DIEGO CA 92121 0000

PARACORP INCORPORATED
5481 KENDALL STREET
BOISE ID 83706 0000

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
SECRETARY

Name

JAMES W TOMES
WILLIAM ] TOMES
RUSSELL B LEVITT
RUSSELL B LEAVITT
STEPHEN GOYETTE
LEWIS BARBE

BRUCE ELMER

WILLIAM THOMAS
WILLIAM HOLDEN
TRACEY BELLAMY
THOMAS WRIGHT
DARRYL A WEISS

Street or PO Address

9740 SCRANTON ROAD, STE 300
3200 HIGHLAND AVENUE, STE 400
2615 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL PARK AVE
2615 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL PARK AVE
9740 SCRANTON ROAD, STE 300
280 CAGNEY ROAD #303

23937 RESEARCH DRIVE

27703 WEST SOUTH COURT

2615 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL PARK AVE
3200 HIGHLANDS PARKWAY, # 400
2615 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL PARK AVE
9740 SCRANTON ROAD, STE 300

City State Country
SAN DIEGO CA USA
SMYRNA GA USA
TEMPE AZ USA
TEMPE AZ USA
SAN DIEGO CA USA
NEWPORT BEACH CA USA
FARMINGTON

HILLS MI USA
INGLESIDE L USA
TEMPE AZ USA
SMYRNA GA USA
TEMPE AZ USA
SAN DIEGO CA USA

Postal Code
92121
30082
85282
85282
92121
92663

48335

60041
85282
30082
85282
92121

5. Organized Under the Laws of:
CALIFORNIA

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Darryl A Weiss
Name (type or print): Darryl A Weiss

Date: 07/15/2005
Title: Secretary

Processed 07/15/2005

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




