No. C 155938		Due no later than Aug 31, 2005		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. TVA FIRE & LIFE SAFETY, INC. DARRYL A. WEISS 9740 SCRANTON ROAD, STE 300		PARACORP INCORPORATED 5481 KENDALL STREET BOISE ID 83706 0000			
4. Corporations: Enter Nan	nes and Busin	ess Addresses of Presid	dent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	JAMES W TOMES		9740 SCRANTON ROAD, STE 300	SAN DIEGO	CA	USA	92121
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM J TOMES		3200 HIGHLAND AVENUE, STE 400	SMYRNA	GA	USA	30082
PRESIDENT	RUSSELL B LEVITT		2615 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL PARK AVE	TEMPE	ΑZ	USA	85282
DIRECTOR	RUSSELL B LEAVITT		2615 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL PARK AVE	TEMPE	ΑZ	USA	85282
DIRECTOR	STEPHEN GOYETTE		9740 SCRANTON ROAD, STE 300	SAN DIEGO	CA	USA	92121
DIRECTOR	LEWIS BARBE		280 CAGNEY ROAD #303	NEWPORT BEACH	CA	USA	92663
DIRECTOR	BRUCE ELMER		23937 RESEARCH DRIVE	Farmington Hills	MI	USA	48335
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM THOMAS		27703 WEST SOUTH COURT	INGLESIDE	IL	USA	60041
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM HOLDEN		2615 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL PARK AVE	TEMPE	ΑZ	USA	85282
DIRECTOR	TRACEY BELLAMY		3200 HIGHLANDS PARKWAY, # 400	SMYRNA	GA	USA	30082
DIRECTOR	THOMAS WRIGHT		2615 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL PARK AVE	TEMPE	ΑZ	USA	85282
SECRETARY	DARRYL A WEISS		9740 SCRANTON ROAD, STE 300	SAN DIEGO	CA	USA	92121
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
CALIFORNIA		Signature: Darryl A	Date: 07/15/2005				
C 155938		Name (type or print): Darryl A Weiss Title: Secretary					
Processed 07/15/2005 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							